08/24  © by MOLLET     VF6-EID-01     01
M   LLET
Füllstandtechnik G
m
b
H
II 1/2D Ex ta/tb IIIC T95°C Da/DbTyp
IBExU19ATEX1052

Ambient temperature (process temperature)
DustEx identification
Model designation
Details to loadability of
the signal contact
Manufacturer and address CE sign with the number of the "Notified Body"
which is involved in the production control phase
Type of protection
Design of the devices suitable for
pressures in the vessel indicated here.
Details to supply voltage and
current consumption
M   LLET
Competence in explosion protection
MOLLET   D-74706 Osterburken  Tel.  +49  6291 6440-0   www.mollet.de    Explosion protection information
zone 20 zone 21
Ta =
-20°C ... +80°C
M   LLET
Füllstandtechnik G
m
b
H
02     VF6-EID-02     08/24  © by MOLLET
004-0301.CDR
Vibro level indicator
VF6.
p (Process)  -0,95bar...+10,0bar
VF63
VF62
Typ
IBExU19ATEX1052
S#   1234567890
A.- Nr.   1234567890 08/24
Industriepark RIO 103
D-74706 Osterburken
Tel. +49 62 91  64 400
M   LLET
Füllstandtechnik G
m
b
H
0
4
0
8
IP66/IP67
W
Contact       5 A / 250 V AC~
Supply     20...250 V AC/DC
Consumption     3 VA
VF6.A1  ...B1 II  Ex ta/tb IIIC  Da/Db1/2D T95°C
p (Process)  -0,95bar...+10,0bar
T €80°C
T 95°C
T 95°C
T €80°C
-20°C€Ta€+80°C/€(+50°C)+60°C
Ta =